
Product Features 
• Support ITU-T G.984.2 GPON OLT C+/C++ application 

• Single fiber bi-directional data links with symmetric 2.488Gbps Tx and 1.244 Gbps Rx 

• 1490nm continuous-mode transmitter with DFB LD 

• 1310nm burst-mode receiver with APD-TIA 

• 2-wire interface for integrated digital diagnostic monitoring 

• Receiver RESET, Signal Detect, RSSI function indication (RESET, RX_SD, RSSI) 

• SFP package with SC/UPC receptable optical interface 

• Single +3.3V power supply 

• Operation case temperature 0~70°C for commercial 

• RoHS6 compliance 

 

 

Operating Condition 
 

GPON OLT Optical Module 

CXR Anderson Jacobson  Rue de l'Ornette  28410 Abondant  France 

T +33 (0) 237 62 87 90    contact@cxr.com 

www.cxr.com 

Smart solutions for 
smart networks 

CXR  
Version 1.0 

Parameter Unit Min. Typical Max. 

Storage Temperature °C -40 3.3 85 

Operating case Temp for C-Temp °C 0  70 

Operating Relative Humidity % 5  95 

Power Supply Voltage V 3.15  3.45 

Supply Current mA   600 

Bit Rate for Tx Gbps  2.488  

Bit Rate for Rx Gbps  1.244  
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SFP-GP-OLT-SM20H 
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Model Description 

SFP-GP-OLT-SM20H 
OLT SFP module, Class C+ standard, downlink 2.5G/uplink 1.25G, TX wavelength 1490nm, RX 

wavelength 1310nm, SC interface 

SFP-GP-OLT-SM20HPP 
OLT SFP module, Class C+ standard, downlink 2.5G/uplink 1.25G, TX wavelength 1490nm, RX 

wavelength 1310nm, SC interface 


